Every Other Week
TK

Paul

Dave

Curtis

Arron

Taylor

Elder Abuse
Bob S

Birney

Gene

Jim

Joe

2X4

Desirae
Brandee
David
Troy
Tahir

Familia
Anthony
Alan

Jason
Daren

2 Dollah Please
Keith

(ol

Bob

Virgil

Joe

Mo

Man Vs Pool

Russ
Jamie
Mike
Lucky

Ladies Night Out

TEAM STATS

Every Other Week
Every Other Week
Every Other Week
Every Other Week
Every Other Week
Every Other Week

Elder Abuse
Elder Abuse
Elder Abuse
Elder Abuse
Elder Abuse

2x4
2x4
2x4
2x4
2x4

Familia
Familia
Familia
Familia

2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please

Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool

Wk

Wk

Wk

Wk

Wk

Wk

Wk

R W vk~ o wm H 0 nnn = 0 b w U1 oo L1 »n N BN B WOBGK

[e) ) B e) BN e)]

W

W I N N N o

12

14
12

17

13

13

13
21
16
13

17
12

15

12
18
12
13

13
12
16
17
12

[S2 e BNo o))

Week 7

%
0.320
0.467
0.350
0.200
0.350
0.300

%
0.480
0.160
0.467
0.480
0.533

%
0.150
0.520
0.680
0.400
0.600

%
0.520
0.280
0.520
0.350

%
0.480
0.600
0.200
0.320
0.200
0.000

%
0.800
0.700
0.733
0.833

%

PTS AVG
147
102
134
47
115
53

PTS AVG
181
126
222
185
112

PTS AVG
84

191

213

172

47

PTS AVG
200
132
188
125

PTS AVG
192
245
122
136
78
20

PTS AVG
275
262
275
302

PTS AVG

29.40
34.00
33.50
23.50
28.75
26.50

36.20
25.20
37.00
37.00
37.33

21.00
38.20
42.60
34.40
47.00

40.00
26.40
37.60
31.25

38.40
40.83
30.50
27.20
26.00
20.00

45.83
43.67
45.83
50.33



Karina
Kaijah
Paola

Sandy

No English
Mat

Denis

Vitaly

Igor T

Igor K.

Aleh

Pooligans
Chris

Matt

Kara

Ryan

Richard

Pete

Ladies Night Out
Ladies Night Out
Ladies Night Out
Ladies Night Out

No English
No English
No English
No English
No English
No English

Pooligans
Pooligans
Pooligans
Pooligans
Pooligans
Pooligans

Crown Special Farces

Levent
Rick
Lynn
Joe
Ron

Bourbon Legends

Robert
Randy
Ramon
Joey
John

Rich's Mutiny
Rich

Joe

Juan

Eugene

Ryan

Charlie

Chalk Is Cheap

Jim

Crown Special Farc
Crown Special Farc
Crown Special Farc
Crown Special Farc
Crown Special Farc

Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends

Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny
Rich's Mutiny

Chalk Is Cheap

U w w u b (O 2 T S S S 08 w W NN W b u = N 0w b a Ul o O

N W N W W Ww

N O O O

N w00 00

10
11
14
13

17
19

11
21

13

10

21
21
16
28

17
12
10

10

A OO W

= O W U N

10

0.300
0.300
0.360
0.067

%
0.700
0.600
0.440
0.560
0.500
0.600

%
0.320
0.400
0.333
0.300
0.333
0.467

%
0.400
0.500
0.550
0.700
0.520

%
0.850
0.760
0.600
0.733
0.840

%
0.867
0.600
0.667
0.700
0.600
0.900

%
0.714

153
160
148
101

PTS
189
125
174
203

77
34

PTS
144
144

90
60
86
110

PTS
109
168
165
201
195

PTS
197
245
126
155
264

PTS
149
141
140
103
135
102

PTS
321

25.50
26.67
29.60
16.83

AVG
47.25
41.67
34.80
40.60
38.50
34.00

AVG
28.80
36.00
30.00
30.00
28.67
36.67

AVG
36.33
42.00
41.25
50.25
39.00

AVG
49.25
49.00
42.00
51.67
52.80

AVG
49.67
47.00
46.67
51.50
45.00
51.00

AVG
45.86



Dale
Jon
Tiffany

Cushion Kings
Clint

Jayson

Son

Daric

Chalk Is Cheap 7 23

Chalk Is Cheap 7 21
Chalk Is Cheap 7 12
Wk W
Cushion Kings 6 17
Cushion Kings 6 13
Cushion Kings 6 15
Cushion Kings 4 10

12
14
23

13
17
15
10

0.657
0.600
0.343

%
0.567
0.433
0.500
0.500

317
282
247

PTS
243
215
226
140

45.29
40.29
35.29

AVG
40.50
35.83
37.67
35.00



