

# TEAM STATS

Week 7

## Every Other Week

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
TK	Every Other Week	5	8	17	0.320	147	29.40
Paul	Every Other Week	3	7	8	0.467	102	34.00
Dave	Every Other Week	4	7	13	0.350	134	33.50
Curtis	Every Other Week	2	2	8	0.200	47	23.50
Arron	Every Other Week	4	7	13	0.350	115	28.75
Taylor	Every Other Week	2	3	7	0.300	53	26.50

## Elder Abuse

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Bob S	Elder Abuse	5	12	13	0.480	181	36.20
Birney	Elder Abuse	5	4	21	0.160	126	25.20
Gene	Elder Abuse	6	14	16	0.467	222	37.00
Jim	Elder Abuse	5	12	13	0.480	185	37.00
Joe	Elder Abuse	3	8	7	0.533	112	37.33

## 2X4

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Desirae	2x4	4	3	17	0.150	84	21.00
Brandee	2x4	5	13	12	0.520	191	38.20
David	2x4	5	17	8	0.680	213	42.60
Troy	2x4	5	10	15	0.400	172	34.40
Tahir	2x4	1	3	2	0.600	47	47.00

## Familia

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Anthony	Familia	5	13	12	0.520	200	40.00
Alan	Familia	5	7	18	0.280	132	26.40
Jason	Familia	5	13	12	0.520	188	37.60
Daren	Familia	4	7	13	0.350	125	31.25

## 2 Dollah Please

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Keith	2 Dollah Please	5	12	13	0.480	192	38.40
CJ	2 Dollah Please	6	18	12	0.600	245	40.83
Bob	2 Dollah Please	4	4	16	0.200	122	30.50
Virgil	2 Dollah Please	5	8	17	0.320	136	27.20
Joe	2 Dollah Please	3	3	12	0.200	78	26.00
Mo	2 Dollah Please	1	0	5	0.000	20	20.00

## Man Vs Pool

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Russ	Man Vs Pool	6	24	6	0.800	275	45.83
Jamie	Man Vs Pool	6	21	9	0.700	262	43.67
Mike	Man Vs Pool	6	22	8	0.733	275	45.83
Lucky	Man Vs Pool	6	25	5	0.833	302	50.33

## Ladies Night Out

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
--	--	----	---	---	---	-----	-----

Karina	<b>Ladies Night Out</b>	6	9	21	0.300	153	25.50
Kaijah	<b>Ladies Night Out</b>	6	9	21	0.300	160	26.67
Paola	<b>Ladies Night Out</b>	5	9	16	0.360	148	29.60
Sandy	<b>Ladies Night Out</b>	6	2	28	0.067	101	16.83

### No English

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Mat	<b>No English</b>	4	14	6	0.700	189	47.25
Denis	<b>No English</b>	3	9	6	0.600	125	41.67
Vitaly	<b>No English</b>	5	11	14	0.440	174	34.80
Igor T	<b>No English</b>	5	14	11	0.560	203	40.60
Igor K.	<b>No English</b>	2	5	5	0.500	77	38.50
Aleh	<b>No English</b>	1	3	2	0.600	34	34.00

### Pooligans

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Chris	<b>Pooligans</b>	5	8	17	0.320	144	28.80
Matt	<b>Pooligans</b>	4	8	12	0.400	144	36.00
Kara	<b>Pooligans</b>	3	5	10	0.333	90	30.00
Ryan	<b>Pooligans</b>	2	3	7	0.300	60	30.00
Richard	<b>Pooligans</b>	3	5	10	0.333	86	28.67
Pete	<b>Pooligans</b>	3	7	8	0.467	110	36.67

### Crown Special Farces

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Levent	<b>Crown Special Farce</b>	3	6	9	0.400	109	36.33
Rick	<b>Crown Special Farce</b>	4	10	10	0.500	168	42.00
Lynn	<b>Crown Special Farce</b>	4	11	9	0.550	165	41.25
Joe	<b>Crown Special Farce</b>	4	14	6	0.700	201	50.25
Ron	<b>Crown Special Farce</b>	5	13	12	0.520	195	39.00

### Bourbon Legends

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Robert	<b>Bourbon Legends</b>	4	17	3	0.850	197	49.25
Randy	<b>Bourbon Legends</b>	5	19	6	0.760	245	49.00
Ramon	<b>Bourbon Legends</b>	3	9	6	0.600	126	42.00
Joey	<b>Bourbon Legends</b>	3	11	4	0.733	155	51.67
John	<b>Bourbon Legends</b>	5	21	4	0.840	264	52.80

### Rich's Mutiny

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Rich	<b>Rich's Mutiny</b>	3	13	2	0.867	149	49.67
Joe	<b>Rich's Mutiny</b>	3	9	6	0.600	141	47.00
Juan	<b>Rich's Mutiny</b>	3	10	5	0.667	140	46.67
Eugene	<b>Rich's Mutiny</b>	2	7	3	0.700	103	51.50
Ryan	<b>Rich's Mutiny</b>	3	9	6	0.600	135	45.00
Charlie	<b>Rich's Mutiny</b>	2	9	1	0.900	102	51.00

### Chalk Is Cheap

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Jim	<b>Chalk Is Cheap</b>	7	25	10	0.714	321	45.86

Dale	<b>Chalk Is Cheap</b>	7	23	12	0.657	317	45.29
Jon	<b>Chalk Is Cheap</b>	7	21	14	0.600	282	40.29
Tiffany	<b>Chalk Is Cheap</b>	7	12	23	0.343	247	35.29

### **Cushion Kings**

		Wk	W	L	%	PTS	AVG
Clint	<b>Cushion Kings</b>	6	17	13	0.567	243	40.50
Jayson	<b>Cushion Kings</b>	6	13	17	0.433	215	35.83
Son	<b>Cushion Kings</b>	6	15	15	0.500	226	37.67
Daric	<b>Cushion Kings</b>	4	10	10	0.500	140	35.00